
PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED

Expcsad Ror.gelap and Utirik People with Thyroid Surgery, or

possible Radiation-Rela_ted Cancer, }lypot~roidism (July 1978)— —__ —. 4.(;[.$’7?:7’f

i, . Rongelap (original number 86; incltides in utero exposed group).—

N{) Name.~ Age (1978) Sex Location (FIar. ’78)

‘i’h-,’roidTumors (Surgery)—.-

26

25

31

27

44

29

31

27

28

26

31

37

53

27

56

iIonOldu

Ebeye

Maj uro

Ebeye

Ronge”lap

Zbsye

Rongelap

Rongelap

Ebeye

Ebeye

Roinanur

Ebeye

Ebeye

Ebeye

Ebeye

~ “ F Majuro (Ilospltal)

~ “ )1

~’ F

32 F Rongelzp

54 F Rongelap

‘“~ 25 F Ailingalaplap

28 1? Honolulu

~“” 39
F Rongelap

~ 31
F Rongelap

[,1 1? Eheyc

~ 3’
r Majuro

2[, M Ebeye

Cancer (Possibly.—____ rel.ateclto radiation exposure)-—

(listed above)** M (leukemia)

-(first name not knovn)** “ M (stomach cancer)
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A . Rongclap (oriSinal number 86; includes ir.utero exposed group) (Continued)—. ——

No Name—“

Hypothyro-,d

5

3

i+

18

71

34 68 F Rongela~

16 62 M Rongelap

Acre (197{) Sex—— location (~lar.’78)

* N,-!!7bers 3 am? 5 ?-lZd T.yec?em.? -,.:~th. ,5 LrJ?.t-d growrb. (rlr thyroid sl.lrgery)

*${ # 68Deceased. ~~54 died of leukemia, age 19; #59 pulmonary tuberculosis age 58;qdied of

cancer of the stomach, age 64

*** Parents of i’~54.

B. Utirik (original

No.

2229

2208

2212

2L9/t

2221

2160

pl<fl
-A..

2261x

2236

in the neck ~hough it proved to be not in the thyroid gland.

number 158)

Those with Thyroicl Surg~~_

Age (1978) Sex Location (hIar.’78)

42 F Utirik

Wame

61 F Ebeye

58 F Utlrl<

1

No radiation-related

59 F Utirik

76 F Utiri.k

28 F Utirik

35 }: Utirik

z 1[ Utirik

36 M Ebeye

cancer or hypothyroidism has yet been noted in this group.
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